Fabryka Narzędzi PORĘBA Sp. z o.o.
Poręba 2015
UCHWYTY TOKARSKIE
LATHE CHUCKS
line—linia
„PORĘBA”
Fabryka Narzędzi PORĘBA Sp. z o.o.
ul. Zakładowa 2A  42-480 Poręba  POLAND  tel/fax +48 (32) 6466231 biuro@fn-poreba.pl  bok@fn-poreba.pl  www.chucks-standard.pl

Common dimensions
Wymiary wspólne T564 solid jaws/szczęki jednolite T565 2-pieces jaws/szczęki dzielone
B C E F S Type Code Type Code
100 45,000 13 20 83,0 3xM8 T564-100 6525641000100 ---- ----
125 55,000 15 35 108,0 3xM8 T564-125 6525641250100 T565-125 6525651250100
160 86,000 18 42 140,0 3xM10 T564-160 6525641600100 T565-160 6525651600100
200 110,000 20 55 176,0 3xM10 T564-200 6525642000100 T565-200 6525652000100
250 145,000 20 76 224,0 3xM12 T564-250 6525642500100 T565-250 6525652500100
315 180,000 20 103 286,0 3xM16 T564-315 6525643150100 T565-315 6525653150100
400 299,237 22 136 171,5 6xM16 T564-400 6525644000100 T565-400 6525654000100
500 407,160 30 190 235,0 6xM20 T564-500 6525645000100 T565-500 6525655000100
630 407,160 30 252 330,2 6xM20 T564-630 6525646300100 T565-630 6525656300100
800 635,000 34 320 368,3 6xM24 T564-800 6525648000100 T565-800 6525658000100
 The clamped workpiece is adjusted
to the required concentricity by
means of 4 for sizes up to 315 mm
(8 for sizes up to 800 mm) radially